MLB WEEKLY SCHEDULE 2018

TIMEMT TV

TIME MT TV

9/24 MONDAY

Marlins
Astros
Orioles
Yankees
Pirates
Indians
Brewers
Phillies
Dodgers
Rangers
Athletics
Padres

at Nationals 5:05p
at Blue Jays 5:07p
at Red Sox 5:10p
at Rays 5:10p
at Cubs 6:05p
at White Sox 6:10p
at Cardinals 6:15p
at Rockies 6:40p
at D-backs 7:40p
at Angels  8:07p
at Mariners 8:10p
at Giants 8:15p

9/25 TUESDAY

Royals
Marlins
Astros
Braves
Orioles
Yankees
Pirates
Indians
Tigers
Brewers
Phillies
Dodgers
Rangers
Athletics
Padres

at Reds 4:40p
at Nationals 5:05p
at Blue Jays 5:07p
at Mets 5:10p
at Red Sox 5:10p
at Rays 5:10p
at Cubs 6:05p
at White Sox 6:10p
at Twins 6:10p
at Cardinals 6:15p
at Rockies 6:40p
at D-backs 7:40p
at Angels  8:07p
at Mariners 8:10p
at Giants 8:15p

9/26 WEDNESDAY

Marlins
Astros
Royals
Braves
Orioles
Brewers
Yankees
Pirates
Indians
Tigers
Phillies
Dodgers
Rangers
Athletics
Padres

at Nationals 2:05p
at Blue Jays 2:07p
at Reds 4:40p
at Mets 5:10p
at Red Sox 5:10p
at Cardinals 5:10p
at Rays 5:10p
at Cubs 6:05p
at White Sox 6:10p
at Twins 6:10p
at Rockies 6:40p
at D-backs 7:40p
at Angels  8:07p
at Mariners 8:10p
at Giants 8:15p

TIME MT TV

9/27 THURSDAY

Yankees
Phillies
Astros
Braves
Pirates
Tigers
Indians
Rangers

9/28 FRIDAY
White Sox at Twins
White Sox at Twins
Cardinals at Cubs
Pirates at Reds
Braves

Astros

Marlins
Yankees
Blue Jays at Rays
Tigers

at Rays

at Mets
at Cubs
at Twins
at Royals

at Mets

Indians  at Royals

Athletics at Angels

D-backs
Rangers
Dodgers at Giants

at Padres

MAJOR LEAGUE BASEBALL

PrintableTeamSchedules.com

at Rockies
at Orioles

at Mariners

at Phillies
at Orioles

at Red Sox

at Brewers
Nationals at Rockies

at Mariners

11:10a
1:10p
5:05p
5:10p
6:05p
6:10p
6:15p
8:10p

12:10p
6:10p
12:20p
4:40p
5:05p
5:05p
5:10p
5:10p
5:10p
6:10p
6:10p
6:15p
8:07p
8:10p
8:10p
8:15p

9/29 SATURDAY

Yankees
Cardinals
Dodgers
Pirates
Blue Jays
Braves
Astros
White Sox
Tigers
Marlins
Indians
Nationals
D-backs
Athletics
Rangers

at Red Sox
at Cubs

at Giants
at Reds

at Rays

at Phillies
at Orioles
at Twins
at Brewers
at Mets

at Royals
at Rockies
at Padres
at Angels
at Mariners

9/30 SUNDAY

Braves
Astros
Dodgers
Yankees
Athletics
D-backs
White Sox
Tigers
Marlins
Pirates
Rangers
Blue Jays
Nationals
Indians
Cardinals

at Phillies
at Orioles
at Giants
at Red Sox
at Angels
at Padres
at Twins
at Brewers
at Mets

at Reds

at Mariners
at Rays

at Rockies
at Royals
at Cubs

11:05a
11:05a
2:05p
2:10p
4:10p
5:05p
5:05p
5:10p
5:10p
5:10p
5:15p
6:10p
6:40p
7:07p
7:10p

1:05p
1:05p
1:05p
1:05p
1:07p
1:10p
:10p
:10p
:10p
:10p
:10p
:10p
:10p
:15p
1:20p




