MLB WEEKLY SCHEDULE 2018

GAME		TIME M	T TV	GAME	Т	IME MI	T TV	GAME	Т	іме мт	TV
9/24 MONDAY				9/27 THURSDAY				9/29 SATURDAY			
Marlins	at Nationals	5:05p	-	Yankees	at Rays	11:10a	MLBN	Yankees	at Red Sox	11:05a	FOX
Astros	at Blue Jays		MLBN	Phillies	at Rockies	1:10p	MLBN	Cardinals	at Cubs	11:05a	FOX
Orioles	at Red Sox	5:10p	-	Astros	at Orioles	5:05p	-	Dodgers	at Giants	2:05p	MLBN
Yankees	at Rays	5:10p	MLBN	Braves	at Mets	5:10p	-	Pirates	at Reds	2:10p	MLBN
Pirates	at Cubs	6:05p	-	Pirates	at Cubs	6:05p	MLBN	Blue Jays	at Rays	4:10p	-
Indians	at White Sox	•	-	Tigers	at Twins	6:10p	-	Braves	at Phillies	5:05p	-
Brewers	at Cardinals		MLBN	Indians	at Royals	6:15p	MLBN	Astros	at Orioles	5:05p	-
Phillies	at Rockies	6:40p	-	Rangers	at Mariners	8:10p	MLBN	White Sox	at Twins	5:10p	-
Dodgers	at D-backs	7:40p	-	0/20 5	DIDAY			Tigers	at Brewers	5:10p	FS1
Rangers	at Angels	8:07p	-	9/28 FI		12.10		Marlins	at Mets	5:10p	-
Athletics	at Mariners	•	MLBN	White Sox		12:10p	-	Indians	at Royals	5:15p	-
Padres	at Giants	8:15p	-	White Sox		6:10p	- FCDNI	Nationals	at Rockies	6:10p	-
0/25 T	UESDAY			Cardinals		12:20p		D-backs	at Padres	6:40p	-
	at Reds	4:40p		Pirates	at Reds	4:40p	-	Athletics	at Angels	7:07p	MLBN
Royals Marlins	at Nationals		-	Braves	at Phillies	5:05p	-	Rangers	at Mariners	7:10p	MLBN
Astros	at Nationals at Blue Jays		_	Astros Marlins	at Orioles	5:05p	-	0/20 6	INID AV		
Braves	at Mets	5:10p	_	Yankees	at Mets	5:10p	- ECDNI		UNDAY		
Orioles	at Red Sox	5:10p	_		at Red Sox	5:10p	ESPN	Braves	at Phillies	1:05p	-
Yankees	at Rays	5:10p	- ESPN	Blue Jays	•	5:10p	-	Astros	at Orioles	1:05p	-
Pirates	at Cubs	6:05p	MLBN	Tigers	at Brewers	6:10p	-	Dodgers	at Giants	1:05p	-
Indians	at White Sox	•	IVILDIN	Indians	at Rockies	6:10p	-	Yankees	at Red Sox	1:05p	-
	at Write Sox	6:10p	-		at Royals	6:15p	-	Athletics	at Angels	1:07p	-
Tigers Brewers	at Cardinals	•	-	Athletics	at Angels	8:07p	- MI DNI	D-backs	at Padres	1:10p	-
Phillies	at Rockies	6:40p	- MLBN	D-backs	at Padres	8:10p	MLBN	White Sox		1:10p	-
		•	ESPN	Rangers	at Mariners	8:10p	- MI DNI	Tigers	at Brewers	1:10p	-
Dodgers	at D-backs	7:40p	ESPIN	Dodgers	at Giants	8:15p	MLBN	Marlins	at Mets	1:10p	-
Rangers	at Angels	8:07p	-					Pirates	at Reds	1:10p	-
Athletics	at Mariners		-					Rangers	at Mariners	1:10p	-
Padres	at Giants	8:15p	-					Blue Jays	at Rays	1:10p	-
9/26 WEDNESDAY									at Rockies	1:10p	-
Marlins	at Nationals		MLBN					Indians	at Royals	1:15p	-
Astros	at Blue Jays		MLBN					Cardinals	at Cubs	1:20p	-
_											



at Reds

at Mets

at Rays

at Cubs

at Twins

at Rockies

at D-backs

at Angels

Athletics at Mariners 8:10p

at Giants

at Red Sox

at Cardinals 5:10p

at White Sox 6:10p

4:40p

5:10p

5:10p

5:10p

6:05p

6:10p

6:40p

7:40p

8:07p

8:15p

ESPN

ESPN

Royals

Braves

Orioles

Brewers

Yankees

Pirates

Tigers

Phillies

Dodgers

Rangers

Padres

Indians